
RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2012

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2012

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MREAL CANOE N.C. E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA2:17.08
1 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ  ALBERTO 1956

2 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

3 051877060 LOPEZ CHINARRO JOSE 1957

4 050871499 ESCRIBANO BRAVO LUIS JAVIER 1979

2 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JEREZ E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA2:19.06
1 005141006 DIAZ RIVERA JAVIER 1958

2 035061497 MARQUEZ GARCIA MANUEL 1964

3 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

4 025144151 CASALES LARRE JOSE IGNACIO 1967

3 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. METROPOLE E 06/05/2012 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C2:19.56

4 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS M 24/06/2012 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:20.04

5 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. AQUAMASTERS E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA2:23.72
1 045278935 FONT FRADERA JORDI 1955

2 038789705 SALOM RODRIGUEZ JOSEP 1960

3 040996442 TORRALBO JURADO JUAN MANUEL 1976

4 0X0345415 HENDRIK DE BRUIJN FREDERIK 1938

6 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. LAS PALMAS M 24/06/2012 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:28.55

7 CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 13/05/2012 BARCELONA2:30.79
1 039855114 VÍRSEDA CHAMORRO JUAN RAMÓN 1962

2 085078687 MARQUÍNEZ VAQUERO CARLOS 1964

3 040990333 JIMÉNEZ FERNÁNDEZ EDUARDO 1972

4 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

8 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MASTER MADRID E 24/06/2012 M86_MADRID2:35.73
1 002094371 IZQUIERDO CABEZAS MARIANO 1956

2 052644415 JAQUETI PEINADO MIGUEL 1965

3 005257773 FULLANA GARCIA  VICENTE 1964

4 005384554 MONTERO DE JUAN FERNANDO 1962

9 CAT. 4  +200 MC. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 20/05/2012 CASTELLON2:43.68
1 022500151 CARRILLO BURDEOS JULIO 1947

2 007513747 PAZOS QUERO ALFONSO 1971

3 020154043 VILAR TORRES JUAN MIGUEL 1969

4 050700383 GARLITO MARTIN MANUEL 1961

10 CAT. 4  +200 MCLUB NATACION JESCAGUA - I M 24/06/2012 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:46.82

11 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. RASPEIG E 20/05/2012 CASTELLON2:50.48
1 021997521 MARCO DE LA CALLE F.M. 1964

2 041961152 NUÑEZ JORGE CARLOS 1949

3 053236176 FERNANDEZ MOLINA GUSTAVO 1983

4 015765634 LIZARRAGA TABERNA CARMELO 1949
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS
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90 94
01/01/2012

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2012

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

12 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N.GIMN. VALLADOLID E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA2:51.00
1 044908234 SARMIENTO CALLE J. OSCAR 1976

2 002884205 HERRANZ ASENSIO JORGE 1968

3 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

4 012137559 SAN MIGUEL LERMA JOSE LUIS 1941

13 CAT. 4  +200 MCLUB NATACION LUDENONADA E 06/05/2012 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C2:54.35

14 CAT. 4  +200 MCST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA3:01.07
1 018928902 CULIAÑEZ NEBOT LUIS VICENTE 1960

2 018970539 SOLSONA PONCE F.A. 1969

3 022626092 PEREZ PERALES ALEJANDRO 1956

4 039640547 SAIZ AGUELO JESUS 1952

15 CAT. 4  +200 MC. D. TEIMAR M 24/06/2012 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:01.64

16 CAT. 4  +200 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 06/05/2012 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C3:13.81
1 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

2 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

3 043390366 BRIAS BUENDIA ALBERT 1960

4 043411305 MUES FLORIT MANUEL 1966

17 C.N. TERRASSA E 13/05/2012 BARCELONA3:21.85
1 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

2 039168362 ORTEGA GARCIA JOAN 1964

3 039298530 SANTOS BATISTA VICENÇ 1951

4 039142796 LIZARAN GINEL JUAN 1957

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 U.E. HORTA E 12/05/2012 BARCELONA1:57.04
1 038072283 MORELL BLANCO DAVID 1963

2 035019644 CANET GARCIA JOAQUIN 1959

3 038491547 BEDIA BRIAS JAVIER 1958

4 043684100 VALDES MORTE TOMAS 1967

2 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. METROPOLE M 17/03/2012 VECINDARIO1:58.55

3 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JEREZ E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA2:00.09
1 023796765 GONZALEZ SABIO RICARDO 1971

2 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

3 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

4 031680719 FRANCO CUEVAS IVAN 1975
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90 94
01/01/2012

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2012

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

4 C.N. SABADELL E 12/05/2012 BARCELONA2:03.37
1 033875939 FERRAN GOBERN JOAN 1962

2 045050677 ALARCON SANCHEZ ENRIQUE 1949

3 048196999 GOLDBERG LIPARELLI G.J. 1969

4 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

5 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. LAS PALMAS M 17/03/2012 VECINDARIO2:03.83

6 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MASTER MADRID E 23/06/2012 M86_MADRID2:06.47
1 052644415 JAQUETI PEINADO MIGUEL 1965

2 002094371 IZQUIERDO CABEZAS MARIANO 1956

3 005384554 MONTERO DE JUAN FERNANDO 1962

4 027442357 SANGUINO ALONSO LUIS 1964

7 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 17/03/2012 VECINDARIO2:07.13

8 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MASTER MURCIA E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA2:08.90
1 022473480 PASCUAL DE RIQUELME Y TER A. 1958

2 027469624 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ANTONIO LUIS 1965

3 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

4 022469545 PEREZ RUZAFA ANGEL 1958

9 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS M 17/03/2012 SANTA CRUZ DE TENE2:09.75
1 042083679 SALAS SABINA JUAN MANUEL 1963

2 043789782 DIAZ PEREZ RICARDO 1968

3 042020198 PERERA MOLINERO ANTONIO 1955

4 042065000 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ALONSO 1960

10 CAT. 4  +200 MCD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA2:12.48
1 024317508 VIÑALS BLASCO ENRIC 1962

2 039855114 VÍRSEDA CHAMORRO JUAN RAMÓN 1962

3 022647852 VELA VESES LUIS MIGUEL 1961

4 022524381 GARCÍA LAESPADA ANTONIO 1956

11 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 23/06/2012 M86_MADRID2:13.24
1 051059827 GOMEZ PEREZ JOSE PATRICIO 1956

2 000397036 MINGUEZ MARTINEZ JUAN IGNACIO 1963

3 000699439 LOPEZ BARBERA JOSE IGNACIO 1963

4 051340985 MENENDEZ CUELLAR MANUEL 1958

12 CAT. 4  +200 MCLUB NATACION LUDENONADA E 05/05/2012 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C2:17.41

13 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JESCAGUA-INGENIO E 05/05/2012 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C2:20.93

14 CAT. 4  +200 MCST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA2:22.45
1 039640547 SAIZ AGUELO JESUS 1952

2 018946974 VALLS VALLS FRANCISCO 1964

3 024326974 ALMER VERDEGUER TOMAS 1964

4 018913006 PERIS PORCAR ENRIQUE 1957
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2012

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2012

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

15 CAT. 4  +200 MC. D. TEIMAR M 23/06/2012 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:36.82

16 C.N. TERRASSA E 12/05/2012 BARCELONA2:44.74
1 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

2 039172118 PERERA MARTINEZ JOSEP 1964

3 039164343 ORTIZ VILLEGAS JOSE MANUEL 1964

4 039127331 ALVAREZ PRADOS MANUEL 1954

17 CAT. 4  +200 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 17/03/2012 VECINDARIO3:02.39

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SANT ANDREU M 04/02/2012 GIRONA4:23.88
1 038168333 FARRE GANDUXE JOSEP 1946

2 037284748 JULIAN RAFOLSE JORDI 1963

3 031247290 SCHUIJT ROBIN 1962

4 035079843 MUNIESA LOPEZ VICTOR 1965

2 C.N. TERRASSA M 04/02/2012 GIRONA6:09.85
1 039142796 LIZARAN GINEL JUAN 1957

2 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

3 039298530 SANTOS BATISTA VICENÇ 1951

4 039127331 ALVAREZ PRADOS MANUEL 1954

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA2:56.69
1 042060493 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ JUDITH 1962

2 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

3 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

4 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957

2 C.N. SABADELL E 13/05/2012 BARCELONA3:08.43
1 036957484 DELGADO PARERA IVETTE 1955

2 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

3 039011545 MOLAS CANALS Mª DOLORS 1951

4 052170072 ISO VERA MARIA MERCE 1963

3 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. JEREZ E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA3:09.06
1 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

2 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

3 025137858 MONEO HERNANDEZ IDOIA 1963

4 017159107 CASALES LARRE DELIA 1962
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RANKING
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DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2012

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2012

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

4 +200 U.E. HORTA E 13/05/2012 BARCELONA3:14.06
1 043580543 LEÓN AYMERICH TERESA 1957

2 036932276 RUIZ SOLE CARME 1958

3 043417485 FONTANET QUILLAMON ANA MARIA 1966

4 046230884 PALAU TORRES SILVIA 1967

5 ATLETIC-BARCELONETA E 13/05/2012 BARCELONA3:36.26
1 036450086 ESTEBAN BANUS FRANCISCA 1940

2 036496221 GOMEZ ARNAL MONTSERRAT 1951

3 072533297 TONDO GIMENEZ MARIA VICTORIA 1969

4 036494042 GOMEZ ARNAL MARIA MERCE 1949

6 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. REALES M 24/06/2012 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:57.57

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. JEREZ E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA2:33.81
1 025137858 MONEO HERNANDEZ IDOIA 1963

2 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

3 0X0529088 NEWSOME DIANNE** 1958

4 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

2 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA2:36.39
1 042060493 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ JUDITH 1962

2 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

3 042798309 LARRODE GARCIA PILAR 1959

4 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

3 CLUB NAGI E 12/05/2012 BARCELONA2:40.39
1 039323173 GIBERT PERRAMON ROSA MARIA 1960

2 038019777 GUERRERO GONZALEZ GLORIA 1944

3 038494895 ALCON VAL MARIA TERESA 1959

4 039372125 TOLL TORRES ROSA 1978

4 CAT. 4  +200 F REAL CANOE N.C. E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA2:53.44
1 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

2 001075263 HERGUIDO EGUIA Mª DEL CARMEN 1947

3 051440920 PEÑAS MERELLO Mª JOSE 1951

4 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

5 U.E. HORTA E 12/05/2012 BARCELONA3:19.32
1 036932276 RUIZ SOLE CARME 1958

2 036929237 LÁZARO IRANZO VISITACIÓN 1957

3 036913116 CASANOVAS GASET MONTSERRAT 1952

4 043580543 LEÓN AYMERICH TERESA 1957

6 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 17/03/2012 VECINDARIO3:20.42
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2012

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2012

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

7 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. REALES M 17/03/2012 SANTA CRUZ DE TENE3:32.78
1 041909899 MOLINA LUIS OBDULIA 1943

2 078646442 LUIS VIDAL Mª CANDELARIA 1970

3 827422088 HOFFMAN HARNISCH INGE 1958

4 078639931 DELGADO MARTINEZ M.C. 1962

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 FUNDACIO PRIVADA CLAROR M 04/02/2012 GIRONA6:29.39
1 038461668 SEVILLANO ORDOÑEZ GEMMA 1972

2 037718736 CASTILLO MIQUEL ROSER 1951

3 038018974 BEL SOLER MERCE 1944

4 043521569 GENIS SALVADO MARTA 1975

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. PABELLON ORENSE E 15/07/2012 VALENCIA2:22.10
1 034951593 GARCIA COLOMO MAITE 1965

2 034921560 GARCIA COLOMO CARLOS LUIS 1958

3 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

4 034940971 GARCIA COLOMO MARIA CRISTINA 1962

2 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 24/06/2012 M86_MADRID2:30.24
1 009804134 GONZALEZ LANZA ALICIA 1976

2 051059827 GOMEZ PEREZ JOSE PATRICIO 1956

3 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

4 051340985 MENENDEZ CUELLAR MANUEL 1958

3 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JEREZ E 15/07/2012 VALENCIA2:31.13
1 005141006 DIAZ RIVERA JAVIER 1958

2 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

3 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

4 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

4 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. LAS PALMAS M 14/04/2012 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:37.38

5 CAT. 4  +200 MC. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 15/07/2012 VALENCIA2:44.30
1 X0285247R CONRADY CLAUDIA 1960

2 018960371 PINTO SALVADOR Mº TERESA 1967

3 020154043 VILAR TORRES JUAN MIGUEL 1969

4 022500151 CARRILLO BURDEOS JULIO 1947

6 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. AQUAMASTERS E 15/07/2012 VALENCIA2:44.76
1 036571812 SANTAOLALLA UBEDA ELENA 1971

2 046729521 HERNANDEZ ANDREU MARIA JOSE 1972

3 038789705 SALOM RODRIGUEZ JOSEP 1960

4 0X0345415 HENDRIK DE BRUIJN FREDERIK 1938
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2012

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2012

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

7 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. METROPOLE M 14/04/2012 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:49.02

8 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 15/07/2012 VALENCIA2:50.65
1 042798309 LARRODE GARCIA PILAR 1959

2 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

3 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

4 043623658 LUIS MESA TOMAS JULIAN 1964

9 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MASTER MADRID E 15/07/2012 VALENCIA2:56.48
1 027477574 ALMAGRO NAVARRO M.M. 1971

2 051824736 RODRIGUEZ CASADO DIONISIO 1948

3 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

4 005384554 MONTERO DE JUAN FERNANDO 1962

10 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 24/06/2012 M86_MADRID2:58.51
1 002216024 GUILLEN SANZ JUAN CARLOS 1966

2 051893491 RUIZ CALVO Mª DOLORES 1962

3 002521718 MARTIN CRESPO MERCEDES 1962

4 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

11 CAT. 4  +200 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 14/04/2012 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:09.34

12 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 14/04/2012 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:15.17

13 CAT. 4  +200 MCD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 20/05/2012 CASTELLON3:15.73
1 029165849 FORNER PALAU JOSE 1969

2 024317508 VIÑALS BLASCO ENRIC 1962

3 052949109 RARO GARNES PILAR 1978

4 019734850 PÉREZ GARCÍA ISABEL 1939

14 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D.N. TIZONA BURGOS E 15/07/2012 VALENCIA3:20.12
1 038821883 SOLA CASAS MARCEL 1967

2 013044719 CALZADA AMIGO VICENTE FELIX 1948

3 013123057 SAINZ BARRANCO SUSANA 1964

4 013127133 ARASTI RUIZ ANA ISABEL 1965

15 CAT. 4  +200 MCLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 14/04/2012 SANTA CRUZ DE TENE3:22.93

16 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N.GIMN. VALLADOLID E 15/07/2012 VALENCIA3:39.86
1 014884957 DIEZ-ANDINO RUIZ CARMEN ELENA 1951

2 002884205 HERRANZ ASENSIO JORGE 1968

3 005433673 ROSELL TARAVILLA ANTONIO 1976

4 012171003 ALVAREZ RICO Mª TERESA 1945

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2012

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2012

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. PABELLON ORENSE E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA2:03.93
1 034951593 GARCIA COLOMO MAITE 1965

2 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

3 034940971 GARCIA COLOMO MARIA CRISTINA 1962

4 034921560 GARCIA COLOMO CARLOS LUIS 1958

2 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 24/06/2012 M86_MADRID2:12.05
1 009804134 GONZALEZ LANZA ALICIA 1976

2 051059827 GOMEZ PEREZ JOSE PATRICIO 1956

3 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

4 051340985 MENENDEZ CUELLAR MANUEL 1958

3 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA2:12.82
1 043623658 LUIS MESA TOMAS JULIAN 1964

2 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

3 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

4 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

4 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JEREZ E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA2:16.53
1 005141006 DIAZ RIVERA JAVIER 1958

2 025137858 MONEO HERNANDEZ IDOIA 1963

3 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

4 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

5 CAT. 4  +200 MC. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA2:21.90
1 018961592 ROMERO BELTRAN ANGELS 1967

2 022500151 CARRILLO BURDEOS JULIO 1947

3 020154043 VILAR TORRES JUAN MIGUEL 1969

4 X0285247R CONRADY CLAUDIA 1960

6 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. AQUAMASTERS E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA2:22.97
1 046729521 HERNANDEZ ANDREU MARIA JOSE 1972

2 0X0345415 HENDRIK DE BRUIJN FREDERIK 1938

3 036571812 SANTAOLALLA UBEDA ELENA 1971

4 038789705 SALOM RODRIGUEZ JOSEP 1960

7 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 24/06/2012 M86_MADRID2:23.22
1 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

2 002521718 MARTIN CRESPO MERCEDES 1962

3 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

4 051893491 RUIZ CALVO Mª DOLORES 1962

8 CAT. 4  +200 MCD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA2:40.25
1 019506851 GOMEZ NOYA JOSEFA 1948

2 052728255 GONZALEZ ALTOZANO MARÍA 1969

3 019849025 GOMEZ BARAJAS RAMON 1964

4 085078687 MARQUÍNEZ VAQUERO CARLOS 1964
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2012

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2012

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

9 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MASTER MADRID E 24/06/2012 M86_MADRID2:46.93
1 005257773 FULLANA GARCIA  VICENTE 1964

2 027477574 ALMAGRO NAVARRO M.M. 1971

3 002156705 CARO DIEZ LUIS ANTONIO 1942

4 050437352 LAGO  MARIA MAR 1968

10 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D.N. TIZONA BURGOS E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA2:55.39
1 013123057 SAINZ BARRANCO SUSANA 1964

2 038821883 SOLA CASAS MARCEL 1967

3 013127133 ARASTI RUIZ ANA ISABEL 1965

4 013044719 CALZADA AMIGO VICENTE FELIX 1948

11 CAT. 4  +200 MCULT.DEP. CASTELLON E 20/05/2012 CASTELLON2:58.20
1 019466216 TORTOSA VALLS Mª JOSE 1956

2 018948717 VICIANO MARTI ISIDORO 1964

3 045592287 DELGADO CASTELLANO Mª CARMEN 1960

4 020003823 CAMALLONGA NAVARRO RAMON 1968

12 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N.GIMN. VALLADOLID E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA3:14.87
1 012171003 ALVAREZ RICO Mª TERESA 1945

2 002884205 HERRANZ ASENSIO JORGE 1968

3 014884957 DIEZ-ANDINO RUIZ CARMEN ELENA 1951

4 005433673 ROSELL TARAVILLA ANTONIO 1976

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. PABELLON ORENSE E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA4:34.38
1 034951593 GARCIA COLOMO MAITE 1965

2 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

3 034940971 GARCIA COLOMO MARIA CRISTINA 1962

4 034921560 GARCIA COLOMO CARLOS LUIS 1958

2 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JEREZ E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA5:09.28
1 024288674 FABREGAS GONZALEZ EMILIANO 1952

2 017737725 ALCAINE LORENTE OLGA 1972

3 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

4 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

3 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JUDIZMENDI E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA5:09.94
1 016266986 ARIZTI COMPAÑON IÑIGO 1962

2 016259204 LOPEZ DE ABERASTURI SAEZ ANA 1961

3 016242187 IZAGA GONZALEZ FRANCISCO PABLO 1957

4 016258124 ARSUAGA MARTINEZ ARANTZA 1961

4 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. AQUAMASTERS E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA5:22.62
1 0X0345415 HENDRIK DE BRUIJN FREDERIK 1938

2 039027291 LLIVINA CARBONELL MARIA ROSA 1954

3 073765988 LOPEZ VALIENTE CARMEN 1970

4 045278935 FONT FRADERA JORDI 1955
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RANKING
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DE EDADES
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90 94
01/01/2012

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2012

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

5 C.N. SABADELL E 13/05/2012 BARCELONA5:23.59
1 033875939 FERRAN GOBERN JOAN 1962

2 039329783 TRENS ESCUDERO ENRIC 1963

3 036957484 DELGADO PARERA IVETTE 1955

4 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

6 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA5:27.62
1 043623658 LUIS MESA TOMAS JULIAN 1964

2 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

3 042798309 LARRODE GARCIA PILAR 1959

4 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

7 U.E. HORTA E 13/05/2012 BARCELONA5:30.39
1 038491547 BEDIA BRIAS JAVIER 1958

2 043399121 OLIVERA ROBLES ISABEL 1963

3 040925877 GAS DE CID MARIA 1965

4 043390366 BRIAS BUENDIA ALBERT 1960

8 CAT. 4  +200 MCD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA6:38.66
1 039855114 VÍRSEDA CHAMORRO JUAN RAMÓN 1962

2 019734850 PÉREZ GARCÍA ISABEL 1939

3 029195976 CHILLARON MARTINEZ AMPARO 1979

4 024317508 VIÑALS BLASCO ENRIC 1962

9 CAT. 4  +200 MCST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA6:39.63
1 073351389 BORRAS FENOLLOSA CONRADO 1947

2 018971151 FRANCH ARZO PATRICIA 1968

3 018972820 SARDINA RUIZ MIRENCHU 1969

4 018913006 PERIS PORCAR ENRIQUE 1957

10 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D.N. TIZONA BURGOS E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA6:51.07
1 013123057 SAINZ BARRANCO SUSANA 1964

2 038821883 SOLA CASAS MARCEL 1967

3 013127133 ARASTI RUIZ ANA ISABEL 1965

4 013044719 CALZADA AMIGO VICENTE FELIX 1948

11 C.N. BARCELONA E 13/05/2012 BARCELONA6:59.38
1 036629106 PEREZ BOFARULL ANA MARIA 1932

2 036560316 SANTIVERI FLOREZ JAUME 1958

3 036503895 VIVES SOLER MAGDALENA 1958

4 046765617 FARRAS SANCHEZ DAVID 1977

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 12/05/2012 BARCELONA5:44.61
1 031818947 FRAGA MARTINEZ ROSARIO 1955

2 035058640 BALLBE PEREZ CRISTINA 1964

3 035079843 MUNIESA LOPEZ VICTOR 1965

4 038168333 FARRE GANDUXE JOSEP 1946
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TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2012

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 U.E. HORTA E 12/05/2012 BARCELONA5:51.98
1 043417485 FONTANET QUILLAMON ANA MARIA 1966

2 046311588 MARTIN USIETO LORENZO 1951

3 043390366 BRIAS BUENDIA ALBERT 1960

4 046230884 PALAU TORRES SILVIA 1967

3 C.N. SABADELL E 12/05/2012 BARCELONA6:08.64
1 044992802 PAYA RINCON LAURA 1977

2 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

3 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

4 038970118 CASARAMONA ENRICH JOAN 1939

4 FUNDACIO PRIVADA CLAROR E 12/05/2012 BARCELONA6:30.40
1 0X0300618 FIORILLO GIAGNONI MARINA 1958

2 037747319 SERRA MILLAN ROSA 1969

3 038432761 FERNANDEZ BELENGUER FREDERIC 1964

4 046106560 CAMARA SERRANO JUAN Mª 1954

5 C.N. BARCELONA E 12/05/2012 BARCELONA8:00.07
1 036503895 VIVES SOLER MAGDALENA 1958

2 036185879 MECHO CUNILLERA MONTSERRAT 1933

3 046765617 FARRAS SANCHEZ DAVID 1977

4 036560316 SANTIVERI FLOREZ JAUME 1958
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